Ozen Air Filtration
Water Separation and
Service Elements
OFLF High Capacity Flanged
Compressed Air filter
OFLF (1500-17700 scfm)
OFLF Series High Capacity Flanged Compressed Air filter
Built to provide high-quality air, the OFLF series

Drain Port
Coupling
Size
Inlet/
Outlet
Max
Working
Pressure
Element
Type
Number of
Elemets
Housing Diamensions
(inch)
scfm psi A B C D E
OFLF-1500 1500 1/2” 3” Flange 200 OHGM-1200 2 17.70 51.00 11.00 29.50 25.50
OFLF-1900 1900 1/2” 4” Flange 200 OHGM-1200 3 17.70 52.20 11.00 30.30 25.50
OFLF-2500 2500 1/2” 4” Flange 200 OHGM-1200 4 20.90 53.20 11.10 30.40 25.50
OFLF-3800 3800 1/2” 6” Flange 200 OHGM-1200 6 22.80 56.40 13.10 31.40 25.50
OFLF-5000 5000 1/2” 6” Flange 200 OHGM-1200 8 25.60 57.10 13.25 31.56 25.50
OFLF-6500 6500 1/2” 8” Flange 200 OHGM-1200 10 29.50 59.60 14.50 32.60 25.50
OFLF-8300 8300 1/2” 8” Flange 200 OHGM-1200 14 31.50 60.70 15.00 32.70 25.50
OFLF-10000 10000 1/2” 10” Flange 200 OHGM-1200 16 33.50 64.00 16.30 33.84 25.50
OFLF-12400 12400 1/2” 12” Flange 200 OHGM-1200 17 33.50 66.00 17.50 34.80 25.50
OFLF-15000 15000 1/2” 14” Flange 200 OHGM-1200 23 39.40 69.70 18.90 35.80 25.50
OFLF-17700 17700 1/2” 14” Flange 200 OHGM-1200 28 39.40 69.70 18.90 35.80 25.50
DRAIN TYPE
Electro-adjustable
External float type
Zero-loss drain